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Online Parkinson's Cafe 
Date and Time
Monthly on the third Wednesday at 10:00am
Upcoming

Wednesday 11/20/2024 10:00 to 11:00am
Wednesday 12/18/2024 10:00 to 11:00am
Wednesday 1/15/2025 10:00 to 11:00am
Wednesday 2/19/2025 10:00 to 11:00am
Wednesday 3/19/2025 10:00 to 11:00am
Wednesday 4/16/2025 10:00 to 11:00am
Wednesday 5/21/2025 10:00 to 11:00am
Wednesday 6/18/2025 10:00 to 11:00am
Wednesday 7/16/2025 10:00 to 11:00am
Wednesday 8/20/2025 10:00 to 11:00am
Wednesday 9/17/2025 10:00 to 11:00am
Wednesday 10/15/2025 10:00 to 11:00am

Event URL
For more information
Event Region
Statewide
Event Type
Social event
Event Cost
$0.00
Event Description

The Parkinson's Social Network (PSN) café is an informal social alternative to support
groups for people with Parkinson’s, their care partners and caregivers, as well as
their families and friends.

https://live.virginianavigator.org/event-calendar/95031/online-parkinsons-cafe
https://parkinsonsocialnetwork.org/events/cafes/


To support our community, PSN hosts an online café the 3rd Wednesday of each
month at 10:00am. 

You are welcome to come anytime and stay for as long as you can.
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